LoadStar Plus
AmTopp Hand Film
AmTopp® LoadStar™ Plus hand films (HLP), from
our Engineered Ultra High Performance Film
Series, are technologically advanced cast films
that are formulated with a premium resin blend and
manufactured on state of the art equipment.
AmTopp LoadStar Plus renders superior strength

(mm)
Width
(inch)
Length
(meter)
Length
(feet)
Rolls /
Case
Wt. / Case
(lbs)
Cases /
Pallet
Wt. / Pallet
(lbs)
HLP100400450AM-64 10 40 400 15.7 450 1,476 4  14.83 64 949
HLP100450450AM-64 10 40 450 17.7 450 1,476 4  16.72 64 1,070
HLP115280450AM-80 11.5 45 297 11.0 450 1,476 4 11.69 80 935
HLP115400450AM-64 11.5 45 400 15.7 450 1,476 4  16.68 64 1,068
HLP115450450AM-64 11.5 45 450 17.7 450 1,476 4  18.81 64 1,204
HLP140400450AM-64 14 55 400 15.7 450 1,476 4  20.39 64 1,305
HLP140450450AM-64 14 55 450 17.7 450 1,476 4  22.99 64 1,471
LoadStar Plus